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                            ========== Boys 3-4 ==========
                                           

  1.    46  Hales Corners Lutheran                      ( 4:16.8  21:23.7 0:56.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Finn Schnell            4     3:49.2
  2      3  Tyson Tenhagen          3     3:54.8
  3     10  Hunter Langelin         4     4:15.3
  4     15  Eli Dorniak             3     4:39.0
  5     17  August Lindner          3     4:45.4
  6   ( 24) Dean White              3     4:54.1
  7   ( 26) Karter Neal             3     4:57.8

  2.    50  Brookfield Christian                        ( 4:17.5  21:27.2 1:00.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Hayes Fikkert           3     3:50.0
  2      6  Caleb Hoiland           3     4:06.0
  3      7  Brecken Eisenmann       4     4:07.5
  4     14  Isaac Scheuers          3     4:33.0
  5     21  Theo Schein             3     4:50.7
  6   ( 35) Evan Schein             4     6:12.0

  3.    51  Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfield)              ( 4:21.8  21:48.8 0:45.3)
==========================================================
  1      4  Aaron Gettelman         4     4:02.4
  2      5  Ryan Janousky           3     4:04.6
  3     11  Colton Kasten           3     4:22.0
  4     13  Carson Enters           3     4:32.1
  5     18  Beau White              3     4:47.7
  6   ( 19) Eivin Vogel             3     4:47.7
  7   ( 27) Grady Madson            3     5:00.0

  4.   109  St. Paul's Lutheran (West Allis)            ( 5:01.4  25:06.8 1:30.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Henry Sanchez           4     4:13.4
  2     16  Emory Olson             3     4:43.4
  3     20  Brady Romano            3     4:50.5
  4     31  Hunter Kassa            4     5:35.4
  5     33  Grayson Engelmann-Or    4     5:44.1

  5.   121  Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)                  ( 5:04.1  25:20.3 1:14.1)
==========================================================
  1     12  Patrick Cooksy          4     4:25.8
  2     23  David Pankow, Jr.       4     4:53.6
  3     25  Ethan Endres            4     4:56.1
  4     29  Lexton Lemmons          4     5:24.9
  5     32  Sullivan Langlois       4     5:39.9
  6   ( 36) Titus Caravella         3     7:09.3

  6.   122  Our Fathers Lutheran                        ( 5:11.4  25:56.8 1:54.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Msoshi Ngabohemo        3     4:13.4
  2     22  Gloire Kasongo          3     4:52.5
  3     28  Daniel Chanje           4     5:10.5
  4     30  Lincoln Hilgendorf      3     5:32.7
  5     34  Aureliano Reyna         3     6:07.7
  6   ( 37) Simon Kalenga           4     7:38.4
  7   ( 38) Daniel Quezada Pere     3     7:40.3



                                           
                                           
                                 Spartan Youth Invite
                         Hosted by Martin Luther High School
                      Martin Luther High School | Greendale, WI
                                           
                                   October 1, 2025
                                           
                            ========== Boys 3-4 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1      Preston Fischer    4    Wisconsin Lutheran            3:40.4  5:55 
    2      Marko Warrichaiet  4    St. Alphonsus                 3:43.2  6:00 
    3    1 Finn Schnell       4    Hales Corners Lutheran        3:49.2  6:09 
    4    2 Hayes Fikkert      3    Brookfield Christian          3:50.0  6:11 
    5    3 Tyson Tenhagen     3    Hales Corners Lutheran        3:54.8  6:18 
    6      Karter Lewis       4    St. Marcus Lutheran           4:00.9  6:28 
    7    4 Aaron Gettelman    4    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:02.4  6:31 
    8    5 Ryan Janousky      3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:04.6  6:34 
    9    6 Caleb Hoiland      3    Brookfield Christian          4:06.0  6:36 
   10      Abel Gnewuch       4    St. Marcus Lutheran           4:06.7  6:37 
   11      Daniel Hernandez   4    Wisconsin Lutheran            4:06.8  6:38 
   12    7 Brecken Eisenmann  4    Brookfield Christian          4:07.5  6:39 
   13      Kaden Kenth        4    St. Alphonsus                 4:08.6  6:40 
   14    8 Msoshi Ngabohemo   3    Our Fathers Lutheran          4:13.4  6:48 
   15    9 Henry Sanchez      4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  4:13.4  6:48 
   16   10 Hunter Langelin    4    Hales Corners Lutheran        4:15.3  6:51 
   17      Caleb Borkhus      4    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  4:21.2  7:01 
   18   11 Colton Kasten      3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:22.0  7:02 
   19   12 Patrick Cooksy     4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    4:25.8  7:08 
   20      Abel Rodriguez     4    Beautiful Savior              4:28.4  7:12 
   21   13 Carson Enters      3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:32.1  7:18 
   22   14 Isaac Scheuers     3    Brookfield Christian          4:33.0  7:20 
   23      Carson Holifield   3    St. Marcus Lutheran           4:37.7  7:27 
   24   15 Eli Dorniak        3    Hales Corners Lutheran        4:39.0  7:29 
   25   16 Emory Olson        3    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  4:43.4  7:36 
   26   17 August Lindner     3    Hales Corners Lutheran        4:45.4  7:40 
   27   18 Beau White         3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:47.7  7:43 
   28   19 Eivin Vogel        3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  4:47.7  7:43 
   29      Ryan Traska        4    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  4:49.5  7:46 
   30   20 Brady Romano       3    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  4:50.5  7:48 
   31   21 Theo Schein        3    Brookfield Christian          4:50.7  7:48 
   32   22 Gloire Kasongo     3    Our Fathers Lutheran          4:52.5  7:51 
   33   23 David Pankow, Jr.  4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    4:53.6  7:53 
   34   24 Dean White         3    Hales Corners Lutheran        4:54.1  7:54 
   35   25 Ethan Endres       4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    4:56.1  7:57 
   36   26 Karter Neal        3    Hales Corners Lutheran        4:57.8  8:00 
   37   27 Grady Madson       3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:00.0  8:03 
   38   28 Daniel Chanje      4    Our Fathers Lutheran          5:10.5  8:20 
   39      Dawson Armstrong   3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:11.6  8:22 
   40      Jackson Gress      3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:13.5  8:25 
   41      Moses Gresley      4    Beautiful Savior              5:15.1  8:28 
   42      Wayne Holmes III   4    St. Marcus Lutheran           5:20.2  8:36 
   43   29 Lexton Lemmons     4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:24.9  8:43 
   44      Miles Starr        3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:29.7  8:51 
   45   30 Lincoln Hilgendorf 3    Our Fathers Lutheran          5:32.7  8:56 
   46   31 Hunter Kassa       4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:35.4  9:00 
   47   32 Sullivan Langlois  4    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    5:39.9  9:07 
   48   33 Grayson Engelmann- 4    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al  5:44.1  9:14 
   49      Logan Boettcher    4    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  5:57.9  9:36 
   50   34 Aureliano Reyna    3    Our Fathers Lutheran          6:07.7  9:52 
   51      Judah Bouley       3    Our Redeemer Lutheran (Wauwa  6:07.9  9:52 
   52   35 Evan Schein        4    Brookfield Christian          6:12.0  9:59 
   53      Maxwell Kirksey    3    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  6:15.0 10:04 
   54      Frank Pleester     4    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel  6:17.4 10:08 
   55      Jackson Mahlan     4    Beautiful Savior              6:36.9 10:39 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                                 Spartan Youth Invite
                         Hosted by Martin Luther High School
                      Martin Luther High School | Greendale, WI
                                           
                                   October 1, 2025
                                           
                            ========== Boys 3-4 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   36 Titus Caravella    3    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)    7:09.3 11:31 
   57      Orlando Cartagena  3    St. John's Lutheran           7:16.1 11:42 
   58   37 Simon Kalenga      4    Our Fathers Lutheran          7:38.4 12:18 
   59   38 Daniel Quezada Per 3    Our Fathers Lutheran          7:40.3 12:21 
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